IGS Porous Metal Filters
and Flow Restrictors.
mott corporation
H i g h  P u r i t y  P r o d u c t s
IGS Porous Metal Filters
and Flow Restrictors.
Integrating the best of high flow rates,
material range and configuration options.

0.69
0.55
0.41
0.28
0.14
75 Liter Filter @ 30 psig
10 Liter Filter @ 30 psig
75 Liter Filter @ 90 psig
10 Liter Filter @ 90 psig
0%
Catalog Computer
Number for Part Maximum Overall Filter
Standard Number Rated Flow Height Element Housing Seal
Configurations (CPN*) (slpm) (inches) Material Material Configuration
1.125" Filters
GSMM-75-020-12 6813032 20 1.6 Nickel 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-75-030-12 6813042 30 2.4 Nickel 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-75-050-12 6813053 50 4.0 Nickel 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-75-010-11 6813054 10 2.4 316L SS 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-75-030-11 6813055 30 4.0 316L SS 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-75-010-33 6813056 10 2.4 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 C-Seal
GSMM-75-030-33 6813057 30 4.9 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 C-Seal
GSMM-55-020-12 6813075 20 1.7 Nickel 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-55-030-12 6813076 30 2.6 Nickel 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-55-050-12 6813077 50 4.2 Nickel 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-55-010-11 6813078 10 2.6 316L SS 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-55-030-11 6813079 30 4.0 316L SS 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-55-050-11 6813082 50 4.0 316L SS 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-55-010-33 6813080 10 2.5 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 W-Seal
GSMM-55-030-33 6813081 30 5.0 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 W-Seal
1.5" Filters
GSMM-60-010-12 6813018 10 1.3 Nickel 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-60-050-12 6813009 50 2.6 Nickel 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-60-100-12 6813004 100 4.5 Nickel 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-60-010-11 6813011 10 2.2 316L SS 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-60-020-11 6813023 20 3.2 316L SS 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-60-075-11 6813005 75 5.8 316L SS 316L SS C-Seal
GSMM-60-010-33 6813010 10 2.2 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 C-Seal
GSMM-60-020-33 6813039 20 3.2 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 C-Seal
GSMM-60-075-33 6813040 75 6.1 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 C-Seal
GSMM-50-010-12 6813036 10 1.3 Nickel 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-50-050-12 6813037 50 2.6 Nickel 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-50-100-12 6813038 100 4.5 Nickel 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-50-010-11 6813028 10 2.2 316L SS 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-50-020-11 6813034 20 3.2 316L SS 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-50-030-11 6813041 30 4.1 316L SS 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-50-075-11 6813035 75 5.8 316L SS 316L SS W-Seal
GSMM-50-010-33 6813033 10 2.2 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 W-Seal
GSMM-50-020-33 6813029 20 3.2 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 W-Seal
GSMM-50-075-33 6813031 75 6.1 Hastelloy C-22 Hastelloy C-22 W-Seal
IGS Filters.
Mott IGS filters are available in the following standard configurations. Other configurations may be available on special order.
Consult the factory.
* Order by CPN.